SUPER MAX High Security Confinement
RM Series      LED
Job Name
Fixture Type
RECESSED MOUNT
LED
Catalog Number
Approved By

under the ARRA. Content of specification sheets is subject to
change; please consult our website for current product information.
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES CEILING HOUSING / DOOR DRIVER CCT VOLTS LENS OPTIONS CTX
CTX
RM12  12”x24” -   25W G HOUSING CC 2700K 120-277 Lamp Side WET
RM14  12”x48” -   50W F A -16ga CRS (Painted) DIM 3000K 0 - No Lens FLG
RM22  24”x24” -   50W Z PRD 3500K A - .125” DR Prismatic Acrylic EMB310
RM24  24”x48” -   50W MP DOOR 4000K B - .125 Prismatic Polycarbonate YM
RM24  24”x48” - 100W 1 -16ga CRS (Painted) 5000K C - .125” Clear Polycarbonate LEDNL
2 -14ga CRS (Painted) D - .156” Prismatic Polycarbonate AMBNL
3 -16ga SS   (Brushed) D1 - .187” Prismatic Polycarbonate
4 -14ga SS   (Brushed) D2 - .187” Prismatic Glass
E - .250” Clear Polycarbonate
 F - .250” Clear Tempered Glass
G - .375” Clear Polycarbonate
H - .375” Clear Tempered Glass
I  - .500” Clear Polycarbonate
J - .500” Clear Tempered Glass
Environmental Side
0   -  No Lens
1   - .125” Clear Polycarbonate
2   - .187” Clear Polycarbonate
3   - .187” Clear Tempered Glass
4   - .250” Clear Acrylic
5   - .250” Clear Polycarbonate
6   - .250” Clear Tempered Glass
7   - .375” Clear Polycarbonate
8   - .375” Clear Tempered Glass
9   - .500” Clear Polycarbonate
10 - .500” Clear Tempered Glass
Up to a 0.75” thick
maximum combination of lenses
G	 =	 Grid
F	 =	 Flange
Z	 =	 Concealed Z - Spline
MP   =	Metal Pan
CC	 =	 Constant Current (Standard)
DIM	=  0-10V Dimming, 10% at lowest level
PRD =  Programmable driver. Specify Watts or
	      Lumens in Ordering Information.
Fixture Type
SUPER MAX High Security Confinement
RM Series      LED
5 Sutton Place
P.O. Box 2162
Edison, NJ  08818
P. 732.549.0056
F. 732.549.9737www.luminaireled.net
 Rev: 10/18+
Luminaire LED Incorporated products are manufactured
in the USA with components purchased from USA
suppliers, and meet the Buy American requirements
under the ARRA. Content of specification sheets is subject to
change; please consult our website for current product information.
*PRD	               Programmable driver. When ordering, must specify Watts or Lumens.
WET		  Silicone and neoprene gasketing as required for U.L. wet location listing.
FLG		  Flange kit for field conversion from grid mount to flange mount.  (Consult factory for options)
EMB310		 800 lumen, 90 minute emergency battery pack. 0ºC (32ºF) to 55ºC (131ºF).
		  Available integral for the RM14, RM22, and RM24 only. Mounted in external sidecar on top of housing in RM12,
		  adding 1.6” to overall fixture depth. Meets CA Title 20 Standards.
YM		  Yoke mounting frame.
LEDNL		  LED Night Light with field adjustable levels in 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, or 5000K.
		  Requires seperately controlled circuit. Consult factory for availability.
AMBNL		  Amber LED Night Light with field adjustable levels with peak wavelength at 593 nm.
		  Requires separately controlled circuit. Consult factory for availability.
CTX		  TORX® head bit for Confinement Series.
OPTIONS
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
Total Power:  55.9W
MODEL RM14-50W-4000K-A/4
Delivered Lumens: 4,746 Lumens
Zone Lumens % Lamps